

DRI VS. PRAVEEN KUMAR SOLANKI

22.05.2023

Present :- Sh. Satish Agarwal, Ld. SPP for DRI.  
Sh. Vikram Hegde and Sh. Jagrit Vyas, Ld. Counsel for  
accused Parveen Solanki.

Upon request, list on **25.05.2023 at 2pm** for arguments on  
the bail application.

(Gaurav Gupta)  
Special Judge-NDPS/ASJ (South)  
Saket Courts/22.05.2023